
Bryan Steffens 63* $40

13th Net John Sandvick 63* $35

Eric Fredrickson 61* $160

2nd Net Weston Irwin 60* $260

3rd Net Bob Rantucci 60* $220

Brandon Hazel 62

Auburn Men's Club

One Man Scramble

April 7th, 2024

59Dallon Bennett $300Low Gross

First Flight 6 & Under (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

$130

$300

2nd Gross

Andrew Massart

60 $260

Dustin Holmes 60*Low Net

4th Gross

7th Net Rex Gaoaen 61* $110

$190

5th Gross Chad Sanek 63 $160

$70

10th Net

4th Net Matt Owens 61* $190

5th Net

6th Net Justin Rogers 61*

8th Net Brett Hammer 62* $90

9th Net Mike Barrett 62*

Ron Nevi 62* $60

12th Net

11th Net William Komoto 63* $50

3rd Gross 61 $220

Oakley Murphy



15th Net Nick Van 63* $25

15th Net Craig Dickens 64* $25

12th Net Tyler Collins 64* $40

13th Net Mark Nelson 64* $35

63*

* Ties Broken By A Match Of Cards

14th Net Josh Amans

$20

Josh Garrison

* Ties Broken By A Match Of Cards

Second Flight 7 - 10 (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

John Shaw 70*

Steve Calhoun 71*

70*

$3064*

Mark Lingle 69

Tom Eilenberger 70*

Mark Hackman

$260

3rd Gross $220

$300

16th Net

2nd Gross

Low Gross $300

14th Net $30

Dave Creighton 63*

4th Gross $190

5th Gross $160

Low Net Mical Pulliam 60

2nd Net Eric Duncan 61 $260

3rd Net Jurgen Feltman 62 $220

4th Net TJ Phillips 63* $190

5th Net Tom Gravel 63* $160

6th Net Brian Clark 63* $130

7th Net Bryan Boyd 63* $110

8th Net Sean Gee 64* $90

9th Net Matt Altick 64* $70

10th Net Alex Tsosie 64* $60

11th Net Chris Robbins 64* $50

16th Net Jim Thomas 64* $20



15th Net Jason Burget 65* $25

12th Net John Wilson 64* $40

13th Net Kim Adams 64* $35

Alan Keyes 64*

Chet Shining

Low Net Chris Swallom

14th Net

7th Net

$3064*Andrew Hoke

3rd Net John Dahle

Jerry Newlin 73

59

2nd Net

Gary Wilder 74 $190

$160

72 $260

$300

Low Gross Jarod Bateman 69 $300

2nd Gross Rel Minucciani

3rd Gross $220

4th Gross

64* $90

6th Net

$110

Gary Yost 61 $260

62 $220

4th Net

Mark Allman 64* $130

9th Net Mickial Woods 64* $70

Third Flight 11 & Up (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

* Ties Broken By A Match Of Cards

Daniel Gerard 63 $190

5th Gross John Marsteller 75

$20

5th Net Rayman Banks 64* $160

10th Net Corey Ray 64* $60

8th Net

Closest to the Pin - Hole #8

11th Net Tanner Johnson 64* $50

16th Net Neal Wooten 65*



Cash KP #4 Craig Doggett 7' 2"

Cash KP #14 Steve Bosley 2' 5"

Dz Titleist Pro V1 & 18 Holes w/ Cart 
($140 Retail Value)

Closest to the Pin - Hole #16

1st Flight 6 & Under (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

Hole #16 Bill Komot

Hole #9 Ryan Feltman Gross 3

Hole #11 Bryan Steffens Gross 2

2' 3"

3rd Flight 11 & Up (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

Hole #8 Cheyne Kemp 3' 11"

Hole #16 Eric Duncan 4' 4"

2' 0"

2nd Flight 7 - 10 (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

Hole #8 Matt Altick 3' 9"

Hole #8 Craig Doggett

2nd Flight 7 - 10 (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

1st Flight  (Event Hdcp 6 & Under)   $153 each

Gross Skins  

3rd Flight 11 & Up (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

Hole #16 Jerry Newlin 8' 1"

Skins Game

1st Flight 6 & Under (70% of Ind Course Hdcp.)

Dz Titleist Pro V1 & 18 Holes w/ Cart 
($140 Retail Value)



Chet Shining Gross 3

Hole #6 Andrew Hoke Net 2

Hole #5 Gary Wilder Gross 3

8' 4"

Cash KP #14 Mike Mountry 4' 4"

Cash KP #4 Chris Swallom 7' 11"

Net Skins   

Hole #15 Kelly Pryor Net 2

3rd Flight  (Event Hdcp 11 & Up)   $109 Each

Gross Skins  

Hole #17 John Marsteller Gross 3

Net Skins   

Hole #4 Robert Kelley Net 2

Cash KP #14 Rel Minucciani 5' 6"

Hole #7

2nd Flight  (Event Hdcp 7 - 10)   $153 Each

Gross Skins 

Hole #2 Brian Clark Gross 3

Hole #6 Alex Tsosie Gross 2

Cash KP #4 Mark Hackman

Net Skins   

Hole #2 Bob Rantucci Net 2

Total Payout $ 11,895.00


